
PERSONAL JARDIN PEÑUELAS
10/09

RUT Nombre del Empleado   Haberes
15591406-8 ANDRADE ZUÑIGA ROMINA ALEJANDRA PLAZO FIJO ASIST.PARVULOS 266.702

16038160-4 AVACA HERRERA KAREN NICOLLE PLAZO FIJO ASIST.PARVULOS 289.143

14354644-6 AYALA ORTEGA ALEJANDRA GABRIELA PLAZO FIJO EDUCADORA DE PARVULO 488.228

7337225-9 BELMAR MORA JUAN CARLOS PLAZO FIJO VIGILANTE 217.067

14392317-7 BRAVO JARA JOHANNA ELIZABETH TITULARES EDUCADORA DE PARVULO 486.702

10977884-2 CARRASCO JARA CLAUDIA ALEJANDRA TITULARES EDUCADORA DE PARVULO 486.702

15590376-7 CORTES PINO TATIANA RAQUEL TITULARES EDUCADORA DE PARVULO 537.568

14211981-1 FIGUEROA HERNANDEZ LUIS ALBERTO TITULARES NOCHERO 217.067

11294088-K GARRIDO CARVALLO IRIS JACQUELINNE PLAZO FIJO EDUCADORA DE PARVULO 486.701

11211165-4 IBAÑEZ DIAZ MARIA PAULINA TITULARES AUXILIAR 227.532

9893858-3 INZUNZA ORMEÑO ELIZABETH VERONICA TITULARES ASIST.PARVULOS 276.362

11257917-6 MEDINA MARTINEZ JESSICA PLAZO FIJO ASIST.PARVULOS 266.702

7680222-K MORALES AGUILAR CRISTINA DEL CARM TITULARES ASIST.PARVULOS 266.702

15177797-K PALACIOS MELLADO FABIOLA VALESKA TITULARES ASIST.PARVULOS 266.702

17220920-3 PEREIRA PEREIRA YESSENIA ORIANA PLAZO FIJO ASIST.PARVULOS 195.582

9335281-5 SAEZ CID CECILIA SOLANGE TITULARES ASIST.PARVULOS 266.702

10608257-K SAEZ MELLADO KARIN PATRICIA TITULARES ASIST.PARVULOS 276.362

14372086-1 YAUPE MANQUE CARMEN GLORIA TITULARES AUXILIAR 266.702

10453232-2 ZUÑIGA NEIRA ENZO FRANCISCO TITULARES VIGILANTE 214.364

11/09

RUT Nombre del Empleado   Haberes
15591406-8 ANDRADE ZUÑIGA ROMINA ALEJANDRA PLAZO FIJO ASIST.PARVULOS 266.702

16038160-4 AVACA HERRERA KAREN NICOLLE PLAZO FIJO ASIST.PARVULOS 289.143

14354644-6 AYALA ORTEGA ALEJANDRA GABRIELA PLAZO FIJO EDUCADORA DE PARVULO 488.228

7337225-9 BELMAR MORA JUAN CARLOS PLAZO FIJO VIGILANTE 217.067

14392317-7 BRAVO JARA JOHANNA ELIZABETH TITULARES EDUCADORA DE PARVULO 486.702

10977884-2 CARRASCO JARA CLAUDIA ALEJANDRA TITULARES EDUCADORA DE PARVULO 486.702

15590376-7 CORTES PINO TATIANA RAQUEL TITULARES EDUCADORA DE PARVULO 537.568

14211981-1 FIGUEROA HERNANDEZ LUIS ALBERTO TITULARES NOCHERO 217.067

11294088-K GARRIDO CARVALLO IRIS JACQUELINNE PLAZO FIJO EDUCADORA DE PARVULO 486.701

11211165-4 IBAÑEZ DIAZ MARIA PAULINA TITULARES AUXILIAR 227.532

9893858-3 INZUNZA ORMEÑO ELIZABETH VERONICA TITULARES ASIST.PARVULOS 276.362

11257917-6 MEDINA MARTINEZ JESSICA REEMPLAZANTESASIST.PARVULOS 257.812

7680222-K MORALES AGUILAR CRISTINA DEL CARM TITULARES ASIST.PARVULOS 276.362

15177797-K PALACIOS MELLADO FABIOLA VALESKA TITULARES ASIST.PARVULOS 266.702

17220920-3 PEREIRA PEREIRA YESSENIA ORIANA PLAZO FIJO ASIST.PARVULOS 337.427

9335281-5 SAEZ CID CECILIA SOLANGE TITULARES ASIST.PARVULOS 266.702

10608257-K SAEZ MELLADO KARIN PATRICIA TITULARES ASIST.PARVULOS 276.362

14372086-1 YAUPE MANQUE CARMEN GLORIA TITULARES AUXILIAR 266.702

10453232-2 ZUÑIGA NEIRA ENZO FRANCISCO TITULARES VIGILANTE 214.364

12/09

Contr. Escal.

Contr. Escal.



RUT Nombre del Empleado   Haberes
15591406-8 ANDRADE ZUÑIGA ROMINA ALEJANDRA PLAZO FIJO ASIST.PARVULOS 440.981

16038160-4 AVACA HERRERA KAREN NICOLLE PLAZO FIJO ASIST.PARVULOS 463.997

14354644-6 AYALA ORTEGA ALEJANDRA GABRIELA PLAZO FIJO EDUCADORA DE PARVULO 672.407

7337225-9 BELMAR MORA JUAN CARLOS PLAZO FIJO VIGILANTE 389.112

14392317-7 BRAVO JARA JOHANNA ELIZABETH TITULARES EDUCADORA DE PARVULO 670.881

10977884-2 CARRASCO JARA CLAUDIA ALEJANDRA TITULARES EDUCADORA DE PARVULO 670.881

15590376-7 CORTES PINO TATIANA RAQUEL TITULARES EDUCADORA DE PARVULO 724.036

14211981-1 FIGUEROA HERNANDEZ LUIS ALBERTO TITULARES NOCHERO 389.112

11294088-K GARRIDO CARVALLO IRIS JACQUELINNE PLAZO FIJO EDUCADORA DE PARVULO 670.880

11211165-4 IBAÑEZ DIAZ MARIA PAULINA TITULARES AUXILIAR 399.831

9893858-3 INZUNZA ORMEÑO ELIZABETH VERONICA TITULARES ASIST.PARVULOS 450.641

11257917-6 MEDINA MARTINEZ JESSICA REEMPLAZANTESASIST.PARVULOS 255.178

7680222-K MORALES AGUILAR CRISTINA DEL CARM TITULARES ASIST.PARVULOS 445.811

15177797-K PALACIOS MELLADO FABIOLA VALESKA TITULARES ASIST.PARVULOS 440.981

17220920-3 PEREIRA PEREIRA YESSENIA ORIANA PLAZO FIJO ASIST.PARVULOS 440.981

9335281-5 SAEZ CID CECILIA SOLANGE TITULARES ASIST.PARVULOS 440.981

10608257-K SAEZ MELLADO KARIN PATRICIA TITULARES ASIST.PARVULOS 450.641

14372086-1 YAUPE MANQUE CARMEN GLORIA TITULARES AUXILIAR 440.981

10453232-2 ZUÑIGA NEIRA ENZO FRANCISCO TITULARES VIGILANTE 386.288

Contr. Escal.
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